®
®
GeoTask™
120V Wet Location Selectable Discs
©2026 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
GeoTask_RND_5CCT_SpecSheet_01.26
Page 1

GM-RND12-5CCT
GM-RND15-5CCT
CURRENT ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: GM-RND5-5CCT-BK
Catalog No. Wattage 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
GM-RND5-5CCT 10W 751 lm 763 lm 797 lm 808 lm 804 lm
GM-RND8-5CCT 15W 1178 lm 1254 lm 1343 lm 1314 lm 1205 lm
GM-RND12-5CCT 22W 1310 lm 1423 lm 1541 lm 1512 lm 1401 lm
GM-RND15-5CCT 30W 1698 lm 1808 lm 1951 lm 1930 lm 1786 lm
PHOTOMETRIC INFORMATION
OPERATING TEMP
 • -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)
WARRANTY